	76822 V Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	<del></del>
1. Name of conveying party(les): Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Desco Industries Incorporated
belaware supriari ormateri, me.	Internal
	Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 3651 Walnut Avenue
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State	City: Chino State: CA Zip: 91710
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: May 28, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	<u> </u>
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
,	2, <u>263,057</u> and 2,472,654
Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ttached Yes V No  6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: John D. Bauersfeld	<u> </u>
Internal Address: Kelly Bauersfeld Lowry	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00
& Kelley, LLP	Enclosed
a reney, ELI	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	The state of the s
Street Address: 6320 Canoga Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 5320 Canoga Avenue Suite 1650	~ ~ ~
- Cuito 1000	8. Deposit account number:
City: Woodland Hills State: CA Zip:91367	
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	On Section 1
John D. Bauersfeld	10/0 <b>6</b> /2003
THE CO	ignature Date
<i>1 /</i>	ver sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:
ECOOPER 00000114 2263057 Commissioner of Patent & 1 Washington	rademarks, Box Assignments , D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002846 FRAME: 0076

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., having offices at 1403 Foulk Road, Wilmington, Delaware 19803 (hereinafter the "ASSIGNOR") has adopted and is using the marks "ZVM" and "ZVM ZERO VOLT MONITOR (plus design)", which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as Registrations Nos. 2,263,057 and 2,472,654; and

Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710. (hereinaster the "ASSIGNUE"), is desirous of acquiring said marks:

NOW THEREFORE, for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Delaware Capital Formation. Inc., does hereby assign unto the said Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thercof.

Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.,

P. 02

FAX NO.

JUN-02-03 HON 04:46 PM

\*\* TOTAL PAGE.02 \*\*